Incident Report

Dispatch # Call Date Call Type Location #
HP19060800000256 6/8/2019 17:06 PERMIS 302 LAWNDALE DR DR 1300 SECTION ST HP190004096
HP19060900000092 6/9/2019 9:13 FOLLOW UP 302 LAWNDALE DR DR 1300 SECTION ST

170322406 2/1/2017 17:11 RUNAWAY 302 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

172871906 10/14/2017 17:58  WARRANT 302 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

182641134 9/21/2018 10:37 PERSON 302 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD, IN PP18001809
171411127 5/21/2017 11:07 ASSIST CITIZEN 314 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

170152749 1/15/2017 23:14 ATTEMPT SUICIDE 320 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

171000760 4/10/2017 9:19 PERSON 320 LAWNDALE DRIVE

162602956 9/16/2016 21:43 INCOMPLETE CALL 324 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

180920533 4/2/2018 8:13 FOLLOW UP 324 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

180882018 3/29/2018 17:35 FRAUD 324 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD PP18000562
180791283 3/20/2018 11:47 CHECK VEH VIN 324 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

180422013 2/11/2018 19:34 ASSIST CITIZEN 324 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

180010717 1/1/2018 5:12 PROWLER 324 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

173560255 12/22/2017 2:57 BURGLARY/IN-PROG 324 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

171342764 5/14/2017 23:40 BURGLARY/IN-PROG 324 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

170831256 3/24/2017 12:15 ASSIST CITIZEN 324 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

170550961 2/24/2017 10:02 SUSPICIOUS PERS 324 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

181021210 4/12/2018 11:17 FOLLOW UP 324 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD, IN

162700713 9/26/2016 8:47 LOST PROPERTY 325 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD PP16001845
181082272 4/18/2018 17:05 LOCKOUT 325 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD, IN

HP18120800000235 12/8/2018 12:37 LOCKOUT 328 LAWNDALE DR 1300 SECTION ST

170470630 2/16/2017 8:17 LOCKOUT 328 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

162522156 9/8/2016 16:22 LOCKOUT 329 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

160451363 2/14/2016 13:35 DAMAGE TO PROP 332 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

161931566 7/11/2016 14:01 VEHICLE 332 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

173481270 12/14/2017 12:39  LOCKOUT 336 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

171812860 6/30/2017 20:17 LOCKOUT 337 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

HP19042000000193 4/20/2019 17:45 PATROL WHEN POS 400 LAWNDALE DR DR W 1200 OLIVER AVE

161922582 7/10/2016 22:09 SUSPICIOUS PERS 400-BLK LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

160402316 2/9/2016 18:53 DOMESTIC DISTURB 412 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

163513070 12/16/2016 23:11  BURGLARY/IN-PROG 412 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD



Dispatch #
163032512
162491714
162132270
161473034
161331449
160991403
162891616
180522648
170232849
HP19020800000033
HP19052700000310
HP19060200000226
HP19042800000214
180271005
HP18102200000424
HP19011200000188
HP18111600000126
HP18111300000341
HP18110200000198
163562639
173101222
172201663
181700959
181741793
HP19040600000062
163572085
180530786
170221375
HP18110100000130
180080561
182091036
173502544

Call Date
10/29/2016 20:08
9/5/2016 16:55
7/31/2016 20:24
5/26/2016 20:09
5/12/2016 12:13
4/8/2016 12:09
10/15/2016 14:59
2/21/2018 20:54
1/23/2017 18:29
2/8/2019 2:25
5/27/2019 17:52
6/2/2019 17:36
4/28/2019 16:48
1/27/2018 11:33
10/22/2018 18:15
1/12/2019 12:08
11/16/2018 9:40
11/13/2018 17:52
11/2/2018 11:55
12/21/2016 20:27
11/6/2017 11:45
8/8/2017 13:42
6/19/2018 9:32
6/23/2018 16:15
4/6/2019 2:27
12/22/2016 18:12
2/22/2018 9:06
1/22/2017 13:06
11/1/2018 9:35
1/8/2018 8:26
7/28/2018 10:38
12/16/2017 22:27

Call Type
NARCOTICS
VANDALISM
ATTEMPT SUICIDE
LOCKOUT

CIVIL

THREATS

LOCKOUT
BURGLARY
CUSTODY

CHECK SECURE
PATROL WHEN POS
PATROL WHEN POS
LOCKOUT
LOCKOUT

CIVIL

PROVIDE ESCORT
ASSIST CITIZEN
DOMESTIC DISTURB
CIVIL

MISSING PERSON
CHECK VEH VIN
THREATS

STOLEN VEHICLE
DOMESTIC DISTURB
INCOMPLETE CALL
PROVIDE ESCORT
ASSIST

PERSON

PERWELF

CHECK VEH VIN
LOCKOUT

PATROL WHEN POS

Location

412 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

412 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

412 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

412 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

412 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

412 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

428 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

430 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

432 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

457 LAWNDALE DR W 1200 OLIVER AVE ,IN,
500 LAWNDALE DR DR 1300 RAYMOND ST
500 LAWNDALE DR DR 1300 RAYMOND ST
510 LAWNDALE DR DR 1300 RAYMOND ST
510 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

513 LAWNDALE DR 1300 RAYMOND ST
513 LAWNDALE DR 1300 RAYMOND ST
513 LAWNDALE DR 1300 RAYMOND ST
513 LAWNDALE DR 1300 RAYMOND ST
513 LAWNDALE DR 1300 RAYMOND ST
513 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

513 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

513 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

513 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD, IN

513 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD, IN

514 LAWNDALE DR DR 1300 RAYMOND ST
514 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

514 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

514 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

517 LAWNDALE DR 1300 RAYMOND ST
520 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

521 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD, IN

522 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

Incident Report
#

PP18001116

PP17000174



Dispatch #
173520269
173510489
173502786
180112882
160512385
HP19040100000335
HP19031600000381
173581337
180171047
180101208
162432177
161960821
170332740
170313259
170202573
163381140
161922108
161092577
173601494
173601382
171412989
170421305
162201157
163062129

Call Date
12/18/2017 3:51
12/17/2017 3:55
12/16/2017 23:48
1/11/2018 21:34
2/20/2016 18:56
4/1/2019 22:01
3/16/2019 18:33
12/24/2017 15:55
1/17/2018 10:25
1/10/2018 11:59
8/30/2016 15:26
7/14/2016 9:21
2/2/2017 18:32
1/31/2017 21:26
1/20/2017 18:42
12/3/2016 12:41
7/10/2016 18:55
4/18/2016 18:58
12/26/2017 16:54
12/26/2017 15:52
5/21/2017 23:54
2/11/2017 12:31
8/7/2016 11:24
11/1/2016 15:44

Call Type

PATROL WHEN POS
PATROL WHEN POS
PATROL WHEN POS
PERSON

ASSIST

THREATS
DOMESTIC DISTURB
VEHICLE

ABANDON VEHICLE
ABANDON VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS PERS
ASSIST

DOMESTIC DISTURB
DOMESTIC DISTURB
DOMESTIC DISTURB
DOMESTIC DISTURB
LOCKOUT

LARCENY FROM VEH
LOCKOUT
LOCKOUT

TRAFFIC STOP
LOCKOUT
SECURITY CHECK
CIVIL

Location

522 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
522 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
522 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
526 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
528 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

529 LAWNDALE DR DR 1300 RAYMOND ST
530 LAWNDALE DR 1300 RAYMOND ST
600-BLK LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
600-BLK LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
600-BLK LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

620 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
624 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
624 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
624 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
624 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
624 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
632 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
633 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
633 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
633 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
633 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
645 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
648 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD
648 LAWNDALE DR, PLAINFIELD

Incident Report

#

PP16000676



Dispatch #
172770511
HP19060500000150
HP19012300000387
182260454
HP18120600000334
HP19010600000423
HP19010600000174
HP19050200000246
161481736
180250901
180222681
180222250
173431196
170422619
172062399
160960683
173560614
173000146
172231019
172211834
172011586
170921239
170881352
170871501
170112351
163411941
163412060
163403162
163352223
163291216
163291092
162871826
162811956

Call Date
10/4/2017 7:12
6/5/2019 9:48
1/23/2019 21:08
8/14/2018 5:34
12/6/2018 16:16
1/6/2019 22:39
1/6/2019 10:11
5/2/2019 12:56
5/27/2016 14:46
1/25/2018 9:46
1/22/2018 20:20
1/22/2018 17:39
12/9/2017 12:31
2/11/2017 20:40
7/25/2017 17:34
4/5/2016 8:19
12/22/2017 8:03
10/27/2017 1:30
8/11/2017 10:14
8/9/2017 14:37
7/20/2017 13:34
4/2/2017 12:25
3/29/2017 12:16
3/28/2017 13:17
1/11/2017 17:35
12/6/2016 15:32
12/6/2016 16:06
12/5/2016 22:49
11/30/2016 16:26
11/24/2016 16:20
11/24/2016 14:33
10/13/2016 15:54
10/7/2016 15:23

Call Type

PATROL WHEN POS
PATROL WHEN POS
PATROL WHEN POS
SECURITY CHECK
FOUND PROPERTY
ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN
PERWELF

ANIMAL

CIVIL

FOLLOW UP
DOMESTIC DISTURB
HARASSMENT
FRAUD

BURGLARY
LOCKOUT
WARRANT

PATROL WHEN POS
ASSIST

FOLLOW UP
STOLEN VEHICLE
WARRANT
WARRANT
WARRANT
LOCKOUT
WARRANT
THREATS
SUSPICIOUS VEH
WARRANT
BURGLARY/IN-PROG
BURGLARY

PERSON
OVERDOSE

Location
300 BLK SOUTHMORE

300 SOUTHMORE ST ST 1400 SECTION ST
302 SOUTHMORE ST 1400 SECTION ST ,IN,
305 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD, IN

312 SOUTHMORE ST 1400 SECTION ST
312 SOUTHMORE ST 1400 SECTION

312 SOUTHMORE ST 1400 SECTION

312 SOUTHMORE ST ST 1400 SECTION ST

312 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
312 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
312 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
312 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
312 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
312 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
313 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD
317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

Incident
Report #

HP190000165

PP18000120
PP17002436
PP17000330
PP17001464

PP17000647

PP16002268
PP16001979



Dispatch #
162290891
161893051
161521387
161001000
172211598
172220984
160790365
HP19022500000287
HP19051300000245
161132926
173261438
162911289
162901956
181901033
160992498
162522873
171631864
181901079
181971457
172722782
180332627
162672807
171070499
163530886
163501562
163501565
163501150
163482772
HP18122800000118
HP19040100000101
HP19061000000130
HP19052700000308
HP19052200000206

Call Date
8/16/2016 9:26
7/7/2016 21:02
5/31/2016 12:12
4/9/2016 10:41
8/9/2017 13:27
8/10/2017 10:02
3/19/2016 2:50
2/25/2019 16:03
5/13/2019 13:11
4/22/2016 22:47
11/22/2017 14:17
10/17/2016 12:23
10/16/2016 18:41
7/9/2018 11:00
4/8/2016 17:58
9/8/2016 20:27
6/12/2017 15:36
7/9/2018 11:21
7/16/2018 13:01
9/29/2017 20:18
2/2/2018 20:12
9/23/2016 19:56
4/17/2017 7:05
12/18/2016 11:35
12/15/2016 14:40
12/15/2016 14:40
12/15/2016 12:11
12/13/2016 20:33
12/28/2018 9:21
4/1/2019 9:49
6/10/2019 10:17
5/27/2019 17:51
5/22/2019 11:25

Call Type
PERSON/IN-PROG
PERSON

PERSON ASSAULTED
FOLLOW UP
BURGLARY/IN-PROG
FOLLOW UP
DOMESTIC DISTURB
PERSON

FRAUD

PERSON
SUSPICIOUS VEH
FOLLOW UP
MISSING PERSON
LARCENY FROM VEH
THEFT

DOMESTIC DISTURB
FOUND PROPERTY
STOLEN VEHICLE
FOLLOW UP
SUSPICIOUS PERS
SECURITY CHECK
LOCKOUT

MENTAL

THEFT

FOLLOW UP

ASSIST

ASSIST

THREATS

PATROL WHEN POS
PATROL WHEN POS
PATROL WHEN POS
PATROL WHEN POS
PATROL WHEN POS

Location

317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

317 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

321 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

321 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

324 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

329 SOUTHMORE ST 1400 SECTION ST

329 SOUTHMORE ST ST 1400 SECTION ST
329 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

329 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

329 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

329 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

329 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD, IN

332 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

332 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

332 SOUTHMORE STREET

333 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD, IN

333 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD, IN

336 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

336 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

340 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

340 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

340 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

340 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

340 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

340 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

340 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

368 SOUTHMORE ST 1400 SECTION ST ,IN,
400 SOUTHMORE ST ST W 1400 OLIVER AVE
400 SOUTHMORE ST ST W 1400 OLIVER AVE
400 SOUTHMORE ST ST W 1400 OLIVER AVE
400 SOUTHMORE ST ST W 1400 OLIVER AVE

Incident
Report #

PP17001580

PP16000604

PP18001246

PP16002427

PP16002405



Dispatch #
HP19051900000095
HP19042400000210
HP19041500000113
160891269
HP19060900000140
HP18120200000177
HP18120600000343
161053222
162000956
181900530
171212676
180502374
181141085
182872156
161530754
182590638

Call Date
5/19/2019 8:41
4/24/2019 12:02
4/15/2019 9:03
3/29/2016 12:09
6/9/2019 12:34
12/2/2018 12:42
12/6/2018 16:58
4/14/2016 23:48
7/18/2016 10:31
7/9/2018 7:31
5/1/2017 19:48
2/19/2018 20:20
4/24/2018 10:51
10/14/2018 19:56
6/1/2016 8:38
9/16/2018 6:17

Call Type

PATROL WHEN POS
PATROL WHEN POS
PATROL WHEN POS
FRAUD

ASSIST CITIZEN
PERWELF
CHILDWEL
INCOMPLETE CALL
INCOMPLETE CALL
LARCENY FROM VEH
PATROL WHEN POS
PATROL WHEN POS
PATROL WHEN POS
SECURITY CHECK
LOCKOUT
PROWLER

Location

400 SOUTHMORE ST ST W 1400 OLIVER AVE
400 SOUTHMORE ST ST W 1400 OLIVER AVE
400 SOUTHMORE ST ST W 1400 OLIVER AVE
421 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

424 SOUTHMORE ST ST W 1400 OLIVER AVE
424 SOUTHMORE ST W 1400 OLIVER AVE
424 SOUTHMORE ST W 1400 OLIVER AVE
424 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

424 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

429 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD, IN

515 SOUTHMORE ST
515 SOUTHMORE ST

515 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD, IN
515 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD, IN
519 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD

526 SOUTHMORE ST, PLAINFIELD, IN

Incident
Report #

PP16000534

PP18001245



Dispatch #

HP19040200000048

160840047
163522419
163260795
163082471
162991100
162612266
161572315
181402368
181491397
172140548
161371022
172832572
172832209
171651554
171041566
170921358
170820818
170132257
170101093
163561479
161771998
161651342
181760344
160753853
161362618
160522769
160620012
160670008
160753902
160843090
161030140
161180052

Call Date
4/2/2019 6:10
3/24/2016 0:21

12/17/2016 23:28
11/21/2016 10:17

11/3/2016 17:49

10/25/2016 10:53

9/17/2016 20:48
6/5/2016 19:41
5/20/2018 20:19
5/29/2018 12:09
8/2/2017 7:01
5/16/2016 10:47

10/10/2017 19:04
10/10/2017 17:09

6/14/2017 14:00
4/14/2017 13:56
4/2/2017 13:35
3/23/2017 9:17
1/13/2017 17:26
1/10/2017 10:58

12/21/2016 14:16

6/25/2016 16:57
6/13/2016 12:06
6/25/2018 4:50
3/15/2016 23:19
5/15/2016 22:28
2/21/2016 22:52
3/2/2016 0:04
3/7/2016 0:04
3/15/2016 23:39
3/24/2016 23:01
4/12/2016 1:06
4/27/2016 0:32

Call Type

MENTAL

MENTAL

MENTAL

LOCKOUT
ATTEMPT SUICIDE
MENTAL

PERSON

ASSIST

MENTAL

LOCKOUT
LOCKOUT

TROUBLE W/PERSON
FOLLOW UP
DOMESTIC DISTURB
DOMESTIC DISTURB
DOMESTIC DISTURB
DOMESTIC DISTURB
DOMESTIC DISTURB
DOMESTIC DISTURB
MENTAL

DOMESTIC DISTURB
DISTURBANCE
DOMESTIC DISTURB
ACCIDENT/PD
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION

Location

Incident Report
#

508 MARK LN LN 1300 RAYMOND ST HP190002355

525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE

PP18000909

PP17002038

PP17000743

PP16001176



Dispatch #
161313310
181011538
181770661
HP19030900000111

Call Date
5/10/2016 23:48
4/11/2018 13:22
6/26/2018 8:02
3/9/2019 6:29

Call Type
INVESTIGATION
PERSON

FOLLOW UP
INCOMPLETE CALL

Incident Report
Location #
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
525 MARK LANE
529 MARK LN 1300 RAYMOND ST



Dispatch #
HP18121300000085
181700990
182260552
171993290
173492361
172792498
181462752
HP18102300000386
170381890
161471455
160992924
161480547
160192445
HP19020800000029
161800495
180900893
180721213
173491434
172901059
171670714
171393384
171170479
171060764
170981193
170831927
170572166
170330448
170303217
170061835
163130944
162661933
162380282
181840924

Call Date
12/13/2018 7:46
6/19/2018 9:43
8/14/2018 6:47
7/18/2017 22:03
12/15/2017 18:26
10/6/2017 19:29
5/26/2018 21:20
10/23/2018 16:19
2/7/2017 15:00
5/26/2016 12:32
4/8/2016 20:41
5/27/2016 7:13
1/19/2016 17:58
2/8/2019 2:13
6/28/2016 5:26
3/31/2018 9:28
3/13/2018 11:25
12/15/2017 13:32
10/17/2017 11:09
6/16/2017 8:01
5/19/2017 22:43
4/27/2017 6:01
4/16/2017 6:55
4/8/2017 11:54
3/24/2017 15:40
2/26/2017 18:45
2/2/2017 4:38
1/30/2017 23:02
1/6/2017 15:43
11/8/2016 10:52
9/22/2016 15:40
8/25/2016 3:05
7/3/2018 9:38

Call Type
ALARMRES
HARASSMENT
ALARM

DOMESTIC DISTURB
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE
DOMESTIC DISTURB
BURGATT

LARCENY FROM VEH
BURGLARY/IN-PROG
PERSON

SECURITY CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEH
ALARMBUS

ALARM

PERSON DOWN
LOCKOUT

ALARM
ACCIDENT/PD
ACCIDENT/PD
ALARM

ALARM

ALARM

ESCORT FUNERAL
ALARM
INCOMPLETE CALL
ALARM

SUSPICIOUS VEH
PROVIDE ESCORT
PERSON

FIGHT

ALARM

LOCKOUT

Location

1143 SECTION ST 400 KENTUCKY AVE
1143 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD, IN
1143 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD, IN

1144 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1144 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1144 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD

1144 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD, IN
1152 SECTION ST 400 LAWNDALE DR

1152 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1156 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1203 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1203 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1330 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD

1331 SECTION ST 400 SOUTHMORE ST

1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD

1331 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD, IN

Incident
Report #

HP180000065
PP17000298

PP17001200



Dispatch #
HP18121000000049
172000586
173070493
182202234
160982337
171350597
170921453
161973157
173621661
182272174
162783351
170481478
HP19030900000281
161722630
162382527
162200406
181920342
181930748
181921798
161351027
162852363
171891558
172072774

Call Date
12/10/2018 3:17
7/19/2017 7:30
11/3/2017 7:26
8/8/2018 16:27
4/7/2016 19:01
5/15/2017 7:29
4/2/2017 14:14
7/15/2016 21:45
12/28/2017 16:34
8/15/2018 16:18
10/4/2016 21:53
2/17/2017 12:45
3/9/2019 17:51
6/20/2016 18:10
8/25/2016 17:55
8/7/2016 2:40
7/11/2018 3:58
7/12/2018 8:55
7/11/2018 14:44
5/14/2016 9:55
10/11/2016 18:11
7/8/2017 14:25
7/26/2017 19:52

Call Type

PATROL WHEN POS
BURGLARY/IN-PROG
LARCENY FROM VEH
THEFT

DOMESTIC DISTURB
SUSPICIOUS PERS
ANIMAL

PERSON

PERSON

PERSON
SUSPICIOUS VEH
LARCENY FROM VEH
LOCKOUT
DOMESTIC DISTURB
PERSON

DOMESTIC DISTURB
OVERDOSE

ASSIST

ASSIST

ANIMAL

ASSIST CITIZEN
THEFT

ASSIST CITIZEN

Location

1400 SECTION ST 400 BROOKSIDE LN

1415 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1415 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD

1415 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD, IN

1490 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1490 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1490 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1495 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1495 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD

1495 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD, IN

1531 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1531 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD

1534 SECTION ST 400 WAYSIDE DR

1534 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1534 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1534 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD

1534 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD, IN
1534 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD, IN
1534 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD, IN

1543 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1544 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1544 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD
1544 SECTION ST, PLAINFIELD

Incident
Report #

PP18001487

PP17000369

PP16001624
PP16001455
PP18001266

PP17001358



	HUPC 300-600 blk Lawndale Dr_01012016 to 06112019
	HUPC 300-600 blk Southmore_01012016 to 06112019
	HUPC 500-600 blk Mark Ln_01012016 to 06112019
	HUPC 1000-1600 blk Section St_01012016 to 06112019

